STAR

N FOV=a2 7 TLwvH

\}

T
BMAa—F K32709 - K32710
£ . THM8030 -THM8030S
HaadtiiExX THM8030-01 -THMS8030-01
BEa—F K32711 - K32712
£ I THM10030 -THM12030

MamtiEEEx THM10030-01 - THM12030-01

IND—=HF—=R TR YF AL
BMEa—F K32717
£ . APG8030S

- MATENOEIE, HFEmitiaiinlz CEFT L,
- BRBRO-BICIE, T 2yMNEFROHFDHRIHDET .

X F-= k=4l






EERD T3EXIZDOLNT

HIEERDEHGERICDONT

1. BB ZTESCOBNE, TRUHEA 2 TEE < 12auy,

OF S
@ A (R0
@ HBahA R
@ FhibE S
® " %

X MBMRERINRREMB LU, AERHH DL —
LT L—MIFRRLTUVET,

2. o [— | [ ik BFozraegLTE
D ij‘o

VTR E L AR FI T B EERDS
UG 2 1 80 B D ER

c T A BICE TN BT CHL,
TIIHRS L7ev s

Z OREOHERELOMFEEIR EIF) 13, ETH
I 9ETT, 72720, RN TH - Th, FERT
S OW TR 8% THRSE QO RZ<8HA b H Y
E

FHIEEREL O BRI IFRIFNCI T FREOMRER TR T LE
I3, HHAERER TH - Th. Mo ZE:ENH
STEEATTERER X OMHICOW T TR S BV V=R &
E




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030 /N\AFAY=27RTLYSF

RA—/\- AR

THM10030,THM12030
RHES | o & W & % fii =
{ Fz—SCP ; 8000 1 | THM8030, 8030S

RKz—CP ;12000 1 | THM10030, 12030
2 | 1306040004 vy FCP 1 | THM10030, 12030
3 | 0906571004 tyFHe; 60 1
4 | 090658200M ZFL—h 1
5 | 000714000M FxYvALFv b ; M36X1. 5 1
6 | PC063056 UYL 6. 3X56 1
7 | BZ20180 ALk 8.8 M20X180 3 | THM10030, 12030
8 | WSA20 NEFHHFR 3dY M20 3 | THM10030, 12030
9 | NZ20 Fvk 8 22 M20 3 | THM10030, 12030
10 | BZ14040 ALE 8.8 M14X40 4
11 | WSAl4 NP HH 3Ty M1 4 4
12 | NZ14 Fvh 8 22 Ml4 4
13 | BZ12040 AR 8.8 M12X40 2
14 | WSA12 NP HH 37 M1 2 2
15 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2v=2 M12 2
16 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 8
17 | WSA12 NEXYPHR 337 M1 2 8
18 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2¥=2 M12 8
19 | BZ16035 ALk 8.8 M16X35 4
20 | WSAL6 NAYPHH 37 M1 6 4
21 | NZ16 Fvh 8 22 M16 4
22 | 1191781004 777 v RCP 1
23 | BZ12025 ALk 8.8 M12X25 2
24 | BZ12040 ALk 8.8 M12X40 2




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

RA—/\- AR

NRORZaF7RATLYA

THM10030,THM12030
RAE | A & WM % FF % fii
25 | 065482200M Twid ;12 2
26 | WSA12 NEPHFX 33y M1 2 4
27 | NZ12 Fv bk 8 232 M12 4
28 | 1406110004 A RNAZL—ACP 1
29 | BZ16045 ALk 8. 8 M16X45 4
30 | WSA16 NEPHEX 397 M16 4
31 | NZ16 Fvh 8 22 MI16 4
32 | BZ14025 ALK 8.8 M14X25 6
33 | WSAl4 NEFPHFX 337 M1 4 6
34 | BXI12050 ALE 10. 9 P M12X50 2
35 | WSA12 NEPHFX 33T M1 2 2
36 | NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 2
37 | 1130750004 22 RCP 1
38 | 1130780004 75/ hCP 1
39 | 044615100M Ay K= 1
40 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 4
41 | WSA12 NEPHFX 337 M1 2 4
42 | 000739000M U FEL: 9 1
43 | 1061640000 FYL s rA4ay 1 1




THM8030-8030S+10030

a2 L F fa

NRAOT=aF7RTLyS

RHES | o & oo % FF % i =

| | 1410190004 ¥V CP 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1341240004 ¥/ CP 1 | THM10030

o | 1335850004 NTVXT Y 7CP; 980L 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1341630004 NTVxL/CP ;11601 1 | THM10030

o | 1335860004 NIVFLYT/CP; 980R 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1341640004 NTVXxLYY7CP; 1160R 1 | THM10030

4 | ONAS1 JV—2=w7Nn A PT1,/8 2

5 | 0754683004 'L CP 2

6 | 0730921000 AH I 4

7 | 128113000M Ty ; 21X65 2

8 | 066208100M Jvi¥; 51X3. 2 6

9 | BZ20045 AR 8.8 M20X45 2

10 | WSA20 NExYPHH 37 M20 2

11 | BZ16045 ALk 8.8 M16X45 4

12 | BZ16050 ALk 8.8 MI1I6X50 4

13 | NZ16 Jvh 8 2¥=2 M16 8

14 | WSA16 NEPFHR 3947 M1 6 8

|5 | 1408280000 AAL¥YAS;13. 0/75-16-10PR TL | 4 | THIB030,8030S 17~19 fH 7%
1408260000 AA¥YAS;16. 0/70-20-12PR L TL | 2 |THMI0030 17~19 475,

16 | 1408270000 AA¥YAS;16. 0/70-20-12PR R TL | 2 |THMI0030 17~19 #H~75,

|7 | 0004800000 AA4¥:;13. 0/75—16—10PR 4 | THM8030, 8030S
1321000000 4% ;16. 0/70—20—12PR 4 | THM10030

1g | 1408560000 /wj 4 | THVM8030, 8030S
1408540000 IVT 4 | THM10030




THM8030-8030S-10030 /\AKAT=aF7RTLYS
a2 KL K fa

P& o oo %A W (R I =
19 1029740000 A= 11X16 4 THM8030, 8030S
1322180000 HA—; 14X20. 0 4 THM10030
20 0008800004 /\7‘: ; FOOX120 4 THM8030, 80305
1131520024 INT 4 THM10030
21 J30213 T=—\g—F X7 Y7 30213 4 THM8030, 8030S
J32215 T—Na—I X717 32215 4 THM10030
99 J30210 TN —F 77 30210 4 THM8030, 8030S
J32211 T—Na—I 77 32211 4 THM10030
93 0008810000 —ILT vy, 65X120 4 THM8030, 8030S
1131520050 Vr =277 4 THM10030
94 000882000M Fr v ALy h;M39X2. 0 4 THM8030, 80305
113152006M VAAVN AN 4 THM10030
95 PC063056 JIJEY 6. 3X56 4 THM8030, 8030S
1131520070 A7 fE 4 THM10030
% 0008830004 %?\770 ;90 4 THM8030, 8030S
1131520084 INT Xy o 4 THM10030
97 0008780000 AR :M18X1. 5X49 24 THM8030, 8030S
0008780000 AR :M18X1. 5X49 32 THM10030
03 000884000M B"A—)VFv h; M18X1. 5 24 THM8030, 8030S
000884000M B"A—)Fvh; M18X1. 5 32 THM10030




THM12030
D BAY

INMROR=2TF7RTLYS

25

" 3
ETHE
RHES | o & oo % FF % fi
1 1402200004 ¥ CP 1
2 | 1402220004 NTIXL Y 7CP ; 1360L 1
3 | 1402230004 NTIXLY7CP; 1360R 1
4 | 1402240000 K734 7 C P 2
5 | ONAS1 JYV—A=w 7N A PT1,/8 2
6 | EWK869932 SFYX7;4X1,/8 2
7 | EWK869935 LFY¥7 1,8 2
8 | 1149482004 > CP 2
9 | 1149510000 A KL 4
10 | 123701100M HT7—:85. 4X50 2
11 | BZ16130 AL 8.8 M16X130 2
12 | \N16 JAurF vy M16 2
13 | BZ16045 ALE 8. 8 M16X45 4
14 | BZ16050 ALE 8.8 M16X50 4
15 | NZ16 Jvh 8 2¥=2 M16 8
16 | WSA16 NEPHEX 394U M1 6 8
17 | 1367160006 YU H; CSO025X85X290 2
18 | 136717000M TRV XE 2
19 | WRA20 E7HAR M20 4
20 | PC040040 JUEY 4X40 2
21 | 136718000M TRV RE 2
22 | PC032032 U 3. 2X32 2
23 | 102551000M 77 PE3,/8XPT1,/4 3
24 | 1033-04 A=A )R PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2
25 | KH0401600AP | 27 YA—A 1,/4X1600 1—4 2




THM12030
a2 Ll K fa

INMROR=2TF7RTLYS

RHES | &8 an & oo A FF fii
26 | 2091-04 74— PT1,/4 1
27 | 2086-04 )R PT1,/4 1
28 | 2081-06-04 7w PT3,/8XPT1,/4 1
29 | 1013-04-06 R—A=v7N PF1,/4XPT3,/8 1
30 | CLF30F HTT AA PT3,/8 1
31 | CLF30M BT AA PT3,/8 1
32 | 1132800000 aAFVAR—A;1,//4X10000 1
33 | 134797000M H77 ; VF38GAS F 1
34 | BZ06040 AL 8. 8 M6X40 2
35 | NP06 ATV TSy~ M6 2
36 | LN212 R—A7Z.7 LN2—12 6
37 | BZ06035 ALE 8. 8 M6X35 4
38 | BRO6035 B x~NVB 4. 6 Al M6X35 2
39 | NNFO6 750 furFy b M6 6
40 | 1408240000 HAVYAS;550/60-22. 5 12PR L TL 2 | 42~44 FHSER,
41 | 1408250000 HAVYAS;550/60-22. 5 12PR R TL 2 | 42~44 HHSTEL
42 | 1339640000 ZA¥;550/60—22. 5 12PR FL+ | 4
43 | 1408510000 % 4
44 | 1339660000 AA—L;16. 00X22. 5 4
45 | J32211 T—\a—I 7Y 7 32211 4
46 | J32215 T—\a—I X7V 32215 4
47 | YX324F005 V7= 70 4
48 | YX328F014 77Ty k 4
49 | PC063056 7Y 6. 3X56 4
50 | YX307F053 NT X7 4
51 | YX309F024 NIRRT M18X 1. 5X62
52 | 0008840000 AA—F >y ;M18X1. 5
53 | YX316A010C TL—F a2—

54 | YX301F506 HE ¥ T b

55 | YX320F013 T L=F LN—

56 | YX323132LX NTT ok

57 | 0008780000 INTIRLR ;M8 X 1. 5X49
58 | YX323132AX NTT ok




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

IL—L

INMROT=ZaTFRTLYS

g;—24
o—28

>

!
A B8
AHES| & 1 I < N4 ik ] %
1 1399630000 VI, RFE 1
2 1399640000 Y73, LF 1
3 1400840000 Y73, RRe 1 THMB030, 8030S
1399650000 Y733 RRe 1 THM10030, 12030
4 1400850000 VIR LRe 1 THMB030, 8030S
1399660000 VI, LRe 1 THM10030, 12030
5 1400940004 7L —ALCP ; R 1 THM8030, 8030S
1399670004 7L —=ALCP ;R 1 THM10030, 12030
6 1400960004 7L—ALCP; L 1 THM8030, 8030S
1399680004 7L —ALCP; L 1 THM10030, 12030
7 1329510004 RHFCP; 1 13 | THM8030, 80308
1329510004 XHFCP ;1 16 | THM10030, 12030
8 071561300M Y7y CP 4
9 1198760004 FHCP; Re 1
10 140114000M HA KL—/1LCP ;8000 1 THM8030, 8030S
139969000M HA KL—1LCP ;12000 1 THM10030, 12030
1 115074000M T ¥ I 7 THM8030, 8030S
115074000M T ¥ I 9 THM10030, 12030
12 1399700003 YA FYAR—FCP; F 2
13 1399720003 A RYAHR—FCP; Re—2 1 THMB030, 8030S
1399710003 A RYAR—FCP; Re—1 1 THM10030, 12030
14 1399710003 YA RPAR—FCP;Re—1 1 THM8030, 8030S
1399720003 YA RPAR—FCP;Re—2 1 THM10030, 12030
15 BZ12020 71?/1/ F 8. 8 M12X20 15 | THM8030, 8030S
BZ12020 ALE 8.8 M12X20 17 | THM10030, 12030




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

NRORZaF7RATLYA

JL—L
RiES| & & 5 W A R fi =
g | B212025 ALE 8. 8 M12X25 12 | THM8030, 8030S
BZ12025 ALE 8. 8 M12X25 14 | THM10030, 12030
17 | BZ212030 ALR 8. 8 M12X30 40 | THM8030, 8030S
BZ12030 ALR 8.8 M12X30 52 | THM10030, 12030
18 | BZ12035 ALR 8. 8 M12X35 8
19 | RBT12025 AREB 10. 9 M12X25 40
oo | WSAL2 NEPHR 337 M1 2 115 | THM8030, 8030S
WSA12 NEPHR 337 M1 2 131 | THM10030, 12030
o1 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2v=2 M12 100 | THM8030, 8030S
NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 112 | THM10030, 12030
22 | 1415740004 NN F 2
oy [ 1415750004 /fz//ﬁ ‘Re 2 | THM8030, 8030S
1415760004 NuX:Re 2 | THM10030, 12030
o4 | 141331000M :if?éfsz}\(zf> 2 | THM8030, 10030
141432000M 777 hCP 2 | THM12030
BZ12170 ALK 8 8 M12X170 10 | THM8030
o | BZ12170 n”{/w 8. 8 M12xX170 12 | THM8030S
BZ12170 ALK 8. 8 M12X170 10 | THM10030
BZ12065 ALK 8. 8 M12X65 10 | THM12030
26 | NZ12 Fvyh 8 232 M12 12
27 | WSA12 NEPHFX 337 M1 2 12
28 | 063467000M Tyip 12, 5X3. 2 12
29 | 042783600M Ty 12 12
50 1198600000 ahAHX ;4250 10 | THM8030, 8030S
1198610000 ahAH% ;5000 10 | THM10030, 12030
5 | TMBOGO35 Y759 R B—1 6X35 140 | THM8030, 8030S
TMB06035 H$I7Hx R B—1 6X35 170 | THM10030, 12030
g9 | 141577000M AT 2 | THM8030, 8030S
141578000M AT 2 | THM10030
33 | 1413330000 X/ 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
1417320000 F~L; 8. 5m 2 | THVM8030, 8030S
34 | 1417310000 L 10. 5m 2 | THM10030
1417300000 L 12, 5m 2 | THM12030
a5 | 1417370000 TG L A RTA TR 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1417390000 F~YL s ARIA 7R 1 | THM10030, 12030
o | 1417380000 FYL 3 A RTA T L 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1417400000 FYL; A RTATL 1 | THM10030, 12030
37 | 1417410000 TV ; AT A 7R (STAR) 1
38 | 1417420000 ZF~YL 3 ANTA 7L (STAR) 1




THM12030 /N\AFAT=Za7RTLyS

RO TAY)
24 "% 21
o)

>
EITHR
RHES | o & W & % fii =

1 1400531000 V3 UR 1
2 | 1400541000 Y7y UL 1
3 | BZ12030 AL 8.8 M12X30 20
4 | 063467000M Ty v 312, 5X3. 2 36
5 | 065482200M Ty ;12 2
6 | WSAL2 NPAYPAFR 337 M1 2 20
7| NZ12 Jvh 8 2v=2 M12 20
8 | 1400561000 T 73— 2
9 | BSZ10020 affFZANE 7T M10X20 4
10 | WSALO NEPFHFX 337 M10 4
11 | NRRLOK Fv hUT—F M10 4
12 | 1400551000 PA R R—h; U 4
13 | BZ12020 ALh 8.8 M12X20 4
14 | BZ12030 ALk 8.8 M12X30 8
15 | RBT12020 ARHEB 10. 9 M12X20 16
16 | 063467000M Jyix ;12 5X3. 2 8
17 | WSAL2 NRYPHR 33Ty M1 2 28
18 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥=2 M12 28
19 | 1400571000 77 v b R 1
20 | 1400581000 77 vk L 1
21 | BZ12020 ALR 8.8 M12X20 2
22 | RBT12020 ARHEB 10. 9 M12X20 4
23 | WSA12 NEPFHR 334 M1 2 6
24 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2v=2 M12 6




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

JO0VkJ0—LA

INMROR=2 7RIV

20

RHES | o & W & % fii =

1 1401350003 Z7ay k7L —ACP ; L 1

2 | 1401380003 7o R 7L—ACP : R 1

3 | RBT12025 AZB 10. 9 M12x25 8

4 | BZ12025 ALk 8.8 M12X25 4

5 | WsA12 NAYPHHX 37 M1 2 12

6 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2v=2 M12 12

;| 1401440003 Ju s H—KCP ;10000 1 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
1401411003 70y hH—KCP ;12000 1 | THM12030

g | BZ12025 ALk 8.8 M12X25 2 | THM8030, 80308, 10030
BZ12025 AR 8. 8 M12X25 4 | THM12030

g | VRAL2 ETY¥ R M1 2 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
WRA12 EI7V R M1 2 4 | THM12030

0 | WSAL2 NEYPHR 3Ty M1 2 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
WSA12 NP HH 3T M1 2 4 | THM12030

N2 Fvh 8 22 M12 2 | THM8030, 80308, 10030
NZ12 Fvh 8 22 M12 4 | THM12030

12 | BSZ10020 aBEARLE 7 M10X20 4

13 | WRALO EI7Y R M10 4

14 | WSALO NEXYPHR 337 M10 4

15 | NSZ10 aBhHFwh 8 232 M10O 4

16 | 1156610000 JuaAvb; 44 1

17 | 1401470000 Juay hhoA—; L 1

18 | 1401480000 Juay h3—; R 1

19 | BSZ10020 aBEARLE 7 M10X20 4

20 | BSZ10025 aBERLE 7 M10X25 4




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030 /N\A/FAY=27RTLYHF

JaVkoJL—A
“
/®
3534/@\\
32
‘ 37
HEITHR 39
3840\®
e
RHES | W & L N <R (RS fii =
21 | WSALO NAYPHF 327 M10O 8
22 | NSZ10 afAFy bk 8 2¥= MI1O 8
23 | 075290100M Jviv ;10 4
o4 [ 1401500000 J13%— ;8000 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1401490000 J33%— 312000 1 | THM10030, 12030
25 | BSZ10020 afAFRNLE 7 M10X20 6
26 | WSAL0 NEPHEX 33 M10 6
27 | NSZ10 afxFyh 8 232 MI10 6
28 | 1156610000 JuAyh; 44 2
29 | 140151000M J23—; L 1
30 | 140152000M J3—; R 1
31 | 136700000M BF—AYHR—=FCP 1
32 | BSZ10020 aBAFRNE 7 M10X20 8
33 | BSZ10030 aB AR 7 M10X30 2
34 | WSA10 WX 337 M10 10
35 | NSZ10 afxFyhk 8 232 MI10 10
36 | 075290100M Jvix ;10 2
37 | 1401530000 J3—; F 1
38 | BSZ10020 aF AR 7 M10X20 3
39 | WRALO EZHAR M10 1
40 | WSAL0 NEPHFX 33 M10 3
41 | NRR10K J v hUT—7F M10 2
42 | 136699000M 057 4
43 | BZ06016 ALk 8.8 M6X16 8
44 | NP0 A7V T F v b M6 8




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

INMROT=ZaTFRTLYS

JaVkoJL—A
20
%i
ﬁﬁ?‘iﬂ 39
3840\;h
e
RHES | W & L N <R (RS fii =
45 | WRAO6 E 7R M6 8
46 | IN212 A—2A2 5.7 LN2—12 2 | THM12030
47 | 0674921000 7775 6 X1 2
g | BLOBOI6 zli:/l/ L 8. 8 M6X16 2 | THM8030, 80308, 10030
BZ06035 ALk 8.8 M6X35 2 | THM12030
49 | WRAO LI IR M6 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
s | NPO6 AZVTF v N M6 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
NNFO6 750 AurF vy kM6 2 | THM12030
51 | 1165910000 J1/3—C P 1
52 | 1165901000 T 78— 1
53 | BSPZ08020 aHHSWYFHRLE 7 M8X20 3
54 | WRAOS e R M8 3
55 | 0796583000 =XV :50 1
56 | 079659100M BTN 4
57 | 044097200M Ty v ;8 1
58 | PS040016 ATFYLTE 4X16 1
59 | 116594100M =V 1
60 | PC032016 JUEY 3. 2X16 2
61 | 0889780000 F~YL; 500~540r pm 1
62 | 1182430000 F~YL; PTOV 7 v F 1
63 | 1375410000 FYL s B—=Ray ) s R 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
64 | 1417290000 TV Rav=aT 1




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

INMROT=ZaTFRTLYS

IR IV N ALyl VAN & o

22
RHES | o & W & % fii
1 1403600003 J¥HR—FKCP ; R 1
2 | 1403700003 U¥YHR—KCP ; L 1
3 | 1367420000 DN 2
4 | BZ12030 ALK 8.8 M12X30 4
5 | BZ12025 AL 8. 8 M12X25 2
6 | RBT12025 ARHB 10. 9 M12X25 20
7 | BZ12035 AL 8. 8 M12X35 8
8 | WSAl12 X HAR 39T M1 2 34
9 | NZI2 Jvhk 8 2v=2 M12 25
10 | 1152741004 AT7T—CP 1
11 | BZ12035 AL 8. 8 M12X35 4
12 | WSA12 NP HH 3Ty M1 2 4
13 | NZ12 Jvh 8 2v=2 M12 4
14 | 1329510004 F4CP ;1 1
15 | BZ12035 ALE 8.8 M12X35 4
16 | WSA12 NEPHFX 33 M1 2 4
17 | NZ12 Jv bk 8 2v=2 M12 4
18 | 1272161000 DN -
19 | 0758150000 = 2
20 | 1369770000 VYo7 2
21 | 1369740000 o—R;11500X5000 1
22 | 1125540000 THR—LEY 12V 1
23 | 136975000M 777 b L 1
24 | 136976000M 777 v ;R 1
25 | BSZ08020 afHFRNVE 7T M8X20 4




THM8030-8030S+-10030-12030 /\AFAR=2F7RATLYS
X IL—L T N\ F

RHES | o & W & % fii =

26 | NSPO8 aHEAT) 7y R 4 MS 4

27 | ILT200 AL vanay B4 4. TX202 16

28 | 0009301000 it s R—150TR (ST v M5} 2

29 | 0009330000 s ; R—60CTS 2

30 | 0009341000 iR s Y—60C 1 (ST v RM5A}) 2

31 | BP4575B Fr¥ay (12V 21W S25) 2 | A H—

32 | BP4875B Fr¥a2y (12V 21W/5W S25) 2 | BT - HET




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

(O P A

NRORZaF7RATLYA

THMB8030,80308
10030

59548
PTO#

]

RHES | W & W& A (RS fii =

| | 1410280002 PICY¥ 7k 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1368510002 PICY¥ 7k 1 | THM10030, 12030

o | 1194950000 A 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1194960000 AT 1 | THM10030, 12030

3 JUCFL20TDGB | "7 V> Z=2=v | UCFL207DGB 2

4 | BZ14045 ALk 8.8 M14X45 4

5 | NZ14 Jvh 8 2v=2 Ml4 4

6 | WSAl4 NAPHER 33y M14 4

7 | 087225100M Uvi¥x 14 2

g [ JMDOGOASY XT—T9 (2 F MD—60 1 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
JWMO55ASY NI—g9 (2~ WM—55 1 | THM12030

9 | 0000963000 PIC¥x¥>v7:35 1

10 | 1368520004 T —R R 1 1

11 | 1368530004 T —RIL R 2 1

12 | 70B-3515 RIA4 Ay h 7 w2 35X39X15 1

13 | 0440284000 Ty —ARL bk ;M10OX55 6

14 | NSZ10 afHFvh 8 2v=2 M10 6

15 | WSAL0 NP HH 337 MI10 6

16 | TRK08020 6 FAFXY 10. 9 ZAKRI M8X20 2

17 | NSZ08 afHFvhk 8 2va M8 2

1g | 1410290002 DESZAN 1 | THM8030, 8030S
1368540002 ¥ 7k 1 | THM10030, 12030

19 | KFC10080350 |~ 2uX%— Ugu</) 10X8X35 1

20 | 116614000M 77y hCP 1 | THM10030, 12030

21 | JASFB207TDGB | X7V /2=y ASFB207DGB 3




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

PICo It Y—

INMROT=ZaTFRTLYS

5054
PTOBf 3

S@?ﬁ\@\ X

5 15
53 67 14

: ‘ e,
12 \
fesis 1 0%
A et

THM8030,8030S
10030

9 ®\Z\6
ETHE
R o & I <R (RS fii
22 | BSZ10035 af AR 7 M10X35 6
23 | NSZ10 afAFy bk 8 2¥= MI1O 6
24 | WSAL0 NEZPHFX 337 M10 6
25 | 044098500M Ty v ;10 6
26 | KFC10080350 | ~f 2% — Ug</l 10X8X35 2
27 | 0852491003 PEERA 1
28 | PS060050 RSV TEY 6X50 1
29 | 129108000M 3T 1
30 | 1368560000 T 1
31 | NZ12 Fwvh 8 22 M12 2
32 | WSA12 NEPHFX 337 M1 2 2
33 | 136765000M 777> hCP 1
34 | 1105960010 Xt Y GLS-S 1 1
35 | 0937330000 P VAYES A 1
36 | CP03010 +F_axy M3X10 4
37 | NAO3 Jv bk 4 232 M3 4
38 | WS03 NP HH% 297 M3 4
39 | TRK08020 6 hAXY 10. 9 ZHRI M8X20 2
40 | NSZ08 af 4 Fy bk 8 232 MS 2




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030 /N\AFAY=27RTLYSF

FYHRYIR
33
ﬂ/./32 31
!@ 27
o .
» /@ 34
29
5
g 10
6
&’/ 12
5
e
12
\g® ,ﬁ AL

, o @ ‘ 2 Q /z /\kﬁ 20

065-0040-1008 el @iixg %319 "

RHES | o & W & % fii
1 | 0803281003 TRy I A 1
2 | 0803290003 Xy 1
3 | 1182881002 v¥7 b 1
4 | 0796480002 AAYLFF M5, 5X20T 2
5 | KPC10080350 |~ =2rF%— Uz~ 10X8X35 2
6 | 0803300003 Xy 1
7 | 115068000M J/R— 1
8 0803310002 NT— XAV IA 1
9 | DCO35 CHZ AU T7 35 1
10 | DHCO72 CHHNADU TF 72 2
11 | DHCO8O CHHRADU T 80 1
12 | J6207LLU R—=_T7V) > 7 6207LLU 3
13 | J6307LLU R—=_T71>7 6307LLU 1
14 | 1367400004 A N 1
15 | 1367410000 DN -
16 | BZ12030 ALh 8.8 M12X30 2
17 | BZ12040 ALE 8.8 M12X40 4
18 | NZ12 Fvh 8 2¥=2 M12 2
19 | WSA12 NP HH 3T M1 2 6
20 | 042783600M Ty ;12 2
21 | BSZ10030 aBEARNLE 7 M10X30 3
22 | WSA10 NEXYPHFR 337 M10 3
23 | 044098500M Ty % ;10 3
24 | 0602230000 DN -
25 | 0445830000 FaybA L 10X0. 2 -




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030 /N\AFAY=27RTLYSF

FriRvsR
33

ﬂ/ 32

./ 31

L/ 27

q @(
1 ' 30
28/@?\ 34
29
12
16 19 ‘
\@Q\@ ﬁ
13844 ﬁﬁj,‘.r] 5\ S Q
065-0040-1008 Ggiﬂ 9
RAHER| &8 W & & I I < fE i =

26 | 0007170000 Fo—ak 1
27 | JUCFC207DGB | X7V v/ z2=v s UCFC207DGB 1
28 | BZ12050 AL 8. 8 M12X50 4
29 | WSA12 REXPHR 337 M1 2 4
30 | 1369130002 D27 1
31 | 080456000M S 1
32 | NC2L20150 Xy ANLFTy R 2 2t7 M20X1. 50 1
33 | PC040032 JUEY 4X32 1
34 | 136914000M AT 1




THM8030-8030S-10030-12030
TyasF—k

INMROT=ZaTFRTLYS

[
TR

b

RHES | o & il 4 PR % fii =

. 140525100M 727 —FCP ;10000 1 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
140322100M 72 —RCP ;12000 1 | THM12030

2 | 1403400000 I57L—h; LO 2

3 | 1403390000 TAFL—F M 2

, | 1411251000 TATL—F;U—1 2 | THM8030, 80308, 10030
1403381000 IL7L—h; U—1 2 | THM12030

5 | 136804100M 71—h; LO 2

6 | 140342000M 71—h;M—1 2

7 | 140343000M TZl—h;M—2 2

g | 141126100M 71—k ;U—1 2 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
140341100M Z1—hF;U—1 2 | THM12030

g | BR10040 B Fx~<LB 4. 6 Al M10X40 22 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
BR10040 B Fx~LB 4. 6 Al M10X40 24 | THM12030

10 | 075290100M Ty % ;10 16

11 | ¥sALo NEXYPHR 337 M10 22 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
WSAL0 NEXYPHR 337 M10 24 | THM12030

1o | NSZ10 afxFyh 8 232 MI10 22 | THM8030, 8030S, 10030
NSZ10 afHFvh 8 2v=2 M10 24 | THM12030

13 | 1368030000 TATL—h; U—2 2

14 | 136808000M 71—k ; U—2 2

15 | BSZ10035 aBEARLE 7 M10X35 4

16 | 066580100M Ty % ;10 4

17 | WSA10 NEPHEX 33 M10 4

18 | NSZ10 aBhH >k 8 232 M10 4

19 | 000451000M B FFLE 8. 8 M10X25 4




THM8030-8030S+10030-12030

NROR=ZaTF7RTLyA

Tyiakr—k
RHES | B i B < B ) (R i =

20 | WSA10 NEYPAF 337 M10 4

21 | NSZ10 alEZFvh 8 232 M10 4

22 | 1167080000 HA Ro—F— 2

23 | BZ14065 ALE 8. 8 M14X65 2

24 | NN14 JAuarFy bk M14 2

o [ 1168450004 PAR—b; L 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011410004 PAR—b; L 1 | THM10030, 12030

o | 1168460004 PAR—b; R 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011420004 PHR—h; R 1 | THM10030, 12030

27 | 115062000M F I 1

28 | 115078000M Fy I 2

og [ 140695000M HF—:19. 4X16 8 | THM8030, 8030S
140344000M HF—:19. 4X22 8 | THM10030, 12030

30 | 1150720000 ATA K 12

31 | 115073000M ZL—h 12

32 | BZ12050 ALR 8. 8 M12X50 8

33 | BZ12055 ALE 8. 8 M12X55 8

oy | BZ12075 ﬂfyl/ L 8. 8 M12X75 8 | THM030, 8030S
BZ12080 ALE 8. 8 M12X80 8 | THM10030, 12030

35 | WSAI2 NEPHR 337 M1 2 24

36 | 1150690004 HA KCP 2

37 | BZ16050 ALR 8. 8 M16X50 4

38 | WSA16 NAPH R 347 M1 6 4

39 | NZ16 Fvh 8 2%a2 M16 4

40 | 1368120000 J 73— 1

41 | BSZ10020 aBEARLE 7 M10X20 3

42 | WSA10 NAPHE 37 M10 3

43 | NSZ10 ab&Fvh 8 232 M10O 3

44 | 119669000M (S 1

45 | 115344000M (=% 1

46 | PC063056 JUE 6. 3X56 4

47 | 116567100M 7 — 2

48 | NZ20 Fvh 8 232 M20 2

49 | WSA20 NEYPAFR 337 M20 2




THM8030-8030S-10030-12030 /N\AFAY=aF7RTIL v
Tvialr—har7y

RHES | o & W & % fii =
1 1409230000 F LRy 1
2 | BSZ10025 aBAARLE 7 M10O0X25 2
3 | WRALO EZH AR M10 2
4 | WSALO NEXYHH 337 M10 2
5 1406840004 777 v b 1
6 | BSZ10025 S FAHRNE 7T M10X25 2
7 | NSz10 aBhH bk 8 2= M10 2
8 | WSA10 NEPHFX 39 M10 2
9 | 1409240000 oy ha—Ry 7 ACP 1
10 | 1409250000 INTFRA 1
11 | 1345440000 o2—R; 3500 1
12 | 1369170000 aAFTVR—A:1,/2X560 4—4 2
13 | 1369180000 aTVHR—Z;1,/2X2500 1—4 2
14 | 0007781000 N7T7%xy7,1,/2 2
15 | 1370830000 H7T7 FA PT1,/2 2
16 | 1013-08 A"—ZA=v 7N PF1/2XPT1,/2 2
17 | 1013-08-06 A"—A=v 7N PF1,/2XPT3,/8 2
18 | 1033-08 A—AxT)HR PF1/2XPT1,/2 2
19 | 2083-06 =y PT3,/8 2
20 | 2087-06 AAT)LR PT3,/8 2
21 | 2088-08 AAFAT)VR PT1,/2 2
22 | 0749681000 AL FGNF2—7 1 500 2
23 | ILT150 A vaay ¥4 3., 5X152 2
oy | 1162470000 UL CWP80X4200X1740 1 | TH8030, 8030S @25~48, 50
8011380000 SULH CWPI90X4950X1990 1| THM10030, 12030 ®25~50




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

Tvialr—har7y

NRORZaF7RATLYA

P& | B i B < B ) (R i =

o [ 1162470010 ) ‘/51‘: 01 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380010 D ZER! 1 | THM10030, 12030

op | 1162470020 ) ‘/57‘: 02 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380020 PAPZ) 1 | THM10030, 12030

o7 [ 1162460030 oy 77 l—h; 1 4 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380030 oy 77 lL—h ;1 4 | THM10030, 12030

og [ 1142460040 oy FlL—h; 2 2 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380040 oy 7FlL—h; 2 2 | THM10030, 12030

og | 1162460050 AT A 5": 2 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380050 ATA K 2 | THM10030, 12030

30 | BZ12030 ALR 8.8 M12X30 16

31 | WSAI2 NEPHR 337 M1 2 18

32 | BJ12025 HIFrv 7B 10. 9 M12X25 8

gy | BZ12095 ALE 8. 8 M12X95 2 | THM8030, 8030S
BZ12100 ALE 8.8 M12X100 2 | THM10030, 12030

34 | NZ12 Fvh 8 232 M12 2

35 | WRA12 YR M1 2 4

s | 1162470120 ) ‘/51‘: .3 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380120 P2 1 | THM10030, 12030

o7 | 1162460130 =% 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380130 (% 1 | THM10030, 12030

ag | 1162470140 A1 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380140 A1 1 | THM10030, 12030

a9 | 1162470150 a7k —2A 3,/8X1380 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380150 a7k —2A 3,/8X1635 1 | THM10030, 12030

o [ 1162470160 A3 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380160 A3 1 | THM10030, 12030

41 [8011750000 a7k —2A 3,/8X385 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380170 27k —2Z 3,/8X390 1 | THM10030, 12030

4o [ 1162460180 757 2 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380180 757 2 | THM10030, 12030

43 | BSZ08025 aB AR 7 M8X25 2

44 | NSZ08 aBkFvh 8 232 MS 2

45 | WSAO8 NEYAHR 327 M8 2

46 | 1162470220 A—2=v71L PF3,/8XNPT3,/8 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380220 AR—ZA=v7L PF3,/8XNPT3,/8 1 | THM10030, 12030

47 1211480000 75T 3 | THM8030, 8030S
8011390000 757 3 | THM10030, 12030

g [ 1162470240 AR—AxT)LR PF3,/8XNPT3,/8 1 | THM8030, 8030S
8011380240 R—AxT)LR PF3,/8XNPT3,/8 1 | THM10030, 12030

49 | 078025000M Ty 2 | THM10030, 12030

co | L16247KIT —F ey b 3 | THM8030, 8030S
801138KIT —F ey b 3 | THM10030, 12030

51 | 123700000M 2a—Y B — LT 1,/ 2 1 | AFvar

52 | 2083-08 =7V PT1,/2 1 | AFvar




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030

E—%

NRORZaF7RATLYA

THM8030S

065-0049-1001
RHES | W & L N <R (RS fii =

1 | 1406230003 v—X71L—ACP : R 1

2 | 1406260003 B—X71L—ACP : L 1

3 | 1406290003 T w87 1L—ALCP : R 1

4 | 1406320003 7 w7 L—ACP ;L 1

5 | BZ12035 ALk 8.8 M12X35 12

6 | NZ12 JFvh 8 2v=2 M12 12

7 | WSA12 NEAPHEX 337 M1 2 12

8 | 065482200M Toi¥x; 12 6

9 | 040608401M Jyix ;3 13X4. 5 6

10 | 140634000M 7—ALCP ;R 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030

11 | 140636000M 7—ALCP ;L 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030

12 | ONA6 TV —A=v 7 A M6 2 | THM8030, 10030, 12030

13 | B212120 ALk 8. 8 M12X120 10 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
BZ12030 ALk 8. 8 M12X30 5 | THM8030S

N2 JFvh 8 2¥=2 M12 10 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
NZ12 JFvhk 8 2¥=2 M12 5 | THM8030S

5 WSA12 NERYPAR 33Ty M1 2 10 | THMS8030, 10030, 12030
WSA12 NRYPAHR 337 M1 2 5 | THM8030S

16 | WRAL2 eIV R M1 2 10

17 | 1406380000 AN 1

18 | 1282620000 DN - | THM8030, 10030, 12030

19 | 127481000M > CP 2 | THM8030, 10030, 12030

20 | 000739000M JoFEY ;9 2 | THM8030, 10030, 12030

21 | JUCFC208 Xy Yo ra=yr UCFC208 1

22 | JUCFC208D1 X7 7a2=yk UCFC208D1 1




THMB8030-8030S-10030-12030

E—%

NRORZaF7RATLYA

THM8030S

o THM8030,10030,12030

065-0049-1001

RiES| 3 & L I < B R fid
23 | BZ12050 ALK 8. 8 M12X50 8
24 | NZ12 Fv Rk 8 232 M12 8
25 | WSA12 NAPH R 347 M1 2 8
26 | 1336940000 SFY¥7 ;4X1,/4—28UNF 1
27 | EWK869932 SFYX¥T ;4X1,/8 1
28 | 0825712000 Xowagk—A CP:250 1
29 | ONBS1 JI)—A=w7v B PT1,/8 1
30 | JUCFL207 V> r7a=v s UCFL207 1
31 | JUCFL207TDGB | X7V > Z/=2=v s UCFL207DGB 1
32 | BZ14040 ALR 8. 8 M14X40 4
33 | NZ14 JFvh 8 232 Ml1l4 2
34 | WSA14 NRAYP 3 337 M1 4 4
35 | 1336940000 SFY¥7 :4X1,/4—28UNF 1
36 | ONBS1 J)—A=w7v B PT1,/8 1
37 | 1369281004 AL E—HCP 1
38 | 1332040004 7 wE—XZCP 1
39 | 1151901004 ZTL—FK 16
40 | BZ12030 ALE 8. 8 M12X30 48
41 | NUZ12 Uty h 8 M12 48
42 | WSA12 NP HR 3a7 M1 2 48
43 | 1062420000 FYL A4 ay 20 1




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

E—49KD-<=a7/ >

NRORZaF7RATLYA

Z%{\ 56
®\ &
dﬁ‘g

53

| 13932 | 55

065-0049-1002

RHES | o & W & % fii
1 1369900003 RA 1
2 | BZ12035 AL 8.8 M12X35 4
3 | WsA12 NEPHFX 337 M1 2 4
4 | 1371870003 27l hCP ; 80X 22T 1
5 | 1369910003 AFalrvbh; 80X32T 1
6 | LAES80076 H—5Fxr—2 S80X76L =TLKRLZ 1
7 | 1406610003 A7a7y b, 60X17T 1
8 | 1182850003 278l h; 60X24T 1
9 | LAEH60090 n—5Fr—> 60HTX90L = FLZ 1
10 | 080456000M W HF 4
11 | NC2L20150 XyrvALFyh 2327 M20X1. 50 4
12 | PC040032 JUEL 4X32 4
13 | 1369320000 Fray 1
14 | 136933000M ZFL—k 1
15 | 136934000M F ¥ L FI 1
16 | BZ12100 ALk 8.8 M12X100 1
17 | WSA12 NEPHFX 33T M1 2 1
18 | 040608401M Uiy 13X4. 5 1
19 | 1251020000 n— 1
20 | BR12060 B Fx<LB 4. 6 Al M12X60 1
21 [ NZ12 Fvh 8 22 M12 1
22 | WSA12 NEXYPHR 33Ty M1 2 1
23 | 042783600M Ty ;12 1
24 | 1406620003 J3%—CP ; LO 1
25 | 1308780000 s 7N KL 2




THM8030-8030S+10030+12030

E—52UK-3=a7/8

NRORZaF7RATLYA

&S| 5B & i B < B ) i =
26 | 140675000M 77/ hCP 2
27 | BSPZ08020 aHHZSWYFRLE 7 M8X20 6
28 | 044097200M Ty ;8 6
29 | 136994000M 77 v hCP 1
50 | 1406680003 HR—CP ;U 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
1410700003 HR—CP ;U 1 | THM8030S
31 | 1308780000 =R/ PAVA V% 1
32 | 140674000M ZFL—k 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
33 | 1406730000 FL—k 1 | THVM8030, 10030, 12030
34 | BSZ10020 ARV 7T M10X20 3 | THVM8030, 10030, 12030
35 | NSZ10 a2 Fyh 8 2¥=2 M1O 3 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
36 | WSA10 NEPHR 337 M10 3 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
37 | 1366720000 ZFL—k 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030
38 | 140675000M 777> NCP 1
39 | BSPZ08020 aHHXSWYFHRLE 7 M8X20 3
40 | 044097200M Ty ;8 3
41 | 1406790003 777 hCP ; A 1
42 | 1406810003 777 hCP ; B 1
43 | 000451000M HrxHRLE 8. 8 M10X25 4
44 | NSZ10 afBZFyh 8 22 M10 4
45 | WSA10 SNAPHX 34 M10 4
46 | 1406820003 P 78— 1
47 | BSZ10020 aHEZFRILE 7T -M10X20 2
48 | NSZ10 afBZFyh 8 2= M1O 2
49 | WSA10 NEYPHF 337 M10 2
50 | 1369870003 ~=27/%CP 1
51 | BZ16040 ALh 8. 8 M16X40 2
52 | NN16 JAuarF vk M16 2
53 | 133215000M 77 R 1
54 | 133216000M 7w ;L 1
55 | 081735000M ATV T 2
56 | NN16 FAarFv b M16 2
57 | 1061710000 FYL s a8 2
58 | 1062460000 T A3y 24 1
59 | 1371850000 SV =R Y Tk 1 | THM8030, 10030, 12030




THM8030-10030-12030 /N\AFOR=aF7RTLYH
APG833OS INT—IF— T 29F A (THMB030S A T av)
I — A

3
49 2 1oLt
(APG8030S)

o\
26
RiES| 3B & N - ) i fi =
1 140227100M '—KCP 1
2 140235000M 7—ALCP ;R 1
3 140243000M 7—ALCP ; L 1
4 | BZ12110 AR 8. 8 M12X110 4
5 | WSAIL2 NEAYPHFR 337 M1 2 4
6 | NZ12 JFyh 8 232 M12 4
7 | ONAG 7Y —ZA=v 7L A M6 2
8 127002000M > CP 2
9 | BZ12025 ALE 8. 8 M12X25 2
10 | WSA12 NREYP xR 337 M1 2 2
11 | 140245000M E;22X92 2
12 | 140246000M B 22X112 2
13 | PC050045 JUEL 5X45 8
14 | 1402490000 FL—k 2
15 | 1402470000 ZN— 2
16 | 140248000M FL—k 2
17 | BSZ08025 aBHHRLVE 7 MS8X25 10
18 | NSP08 aAfHATS) 7 F 4 M8 10
19 | 080414100M Tyiy ;8 2
20 | 1326860000 TALTL—k 1
21 | 137025000M FL—k 1
22 | BSZ08030 a ARV E 7T M8X30 8
23 | NSP08 aAfHAT) 7 F 4 M8 8
24 | 0858500000 Tx AKX (N ) 2
25 | NZ16 Fvyh 8 2¥=2 M16 2




THM8030-10030-12030 /\fFAOY=aF7RATLYH

APG8030S IND—H—RTFRYF AN (THMB030SAA T ar)

IND—H—}

RIES W & WM A B % fii =

26 | 1406830000 SYLH CWP4A45X700X870 2

27 | 1406830010 —Fy b 2

28 | 1033-04 A—AT)VR PF1/4XPT1,/4 4

29 | 1274510000 aAFYAR—A;1,/4X3150 1—4 2

4 | 1370450000 AFTVR—A;1,/4X6700 4—4 4 | THM10030, THM12030
1274540000 AFVR—Z;1,/4X6200 4—4 4 | THM8030, APG8030S

31 | 2091-04 74— PT1,/4 2

32 | 9015-04 R—=AN I~F=v 7 PF1,/4XPT1,/4 2

33 | 1013-04 R—A=v7) PF1,/4XPT1,/4 4

34 | 2081-08-04 T PT1,/2XPT1,/4 1

35 | 112531000M 22— B —2 LT 1,/ 4 1

36 | 2083-08-04 =7 PT1/2%X1,/4 1

37 | 1370830000 H7F7 FA PT1,/2 2

38 | 0007781000 N7T7%kx7 5, 1,/2 2

39 | 0749681000 AL FGNF2—7 1 500 4

g0 | LNG31414 R—A7Z.7 LNG3—14,/14 14 | THM10030, THM12030
ING31414 HR—A7Z.7 LNG3—14,/14 12 | THV8030, APG8030S

41 | BZ06040 AL 8. 8 M6X40 2

4o | BZ06035 AL 8. 8 M6X35 12 | THM10030, THM12030
BZ06035 AL 8. 8 M6X35 10 | THVM8030, APG8030S

43 | NNFO6 750 (arFy o M6 14 | THM10030, THM12030
NNFO06 750 farF v M6 12 | THM8030, APG8030S

44 | 127530000M 777> RCP 2 | THM8030, 10030, APG8030S

45 | BZ16040 AL 8. 8 M16X40 4 | THVM8030, 10030, APG8030S

46 | WSA16 NEPHFX 337 M1 6 4 | THM8030, 10030, APGR030S

47 | NZ16 Fvhk 8 2v= M16 4 | THVMS030, 10030, APG8030S

48 | 141456000M HF—:35. 7TX90 2 | APG8030S

49 | 1062450000 TV rA a3y 23 2




MD—60
INT—2a( Uk

RES| 5B & W & R ik fisi =
ASY | JMDOBOASY NJ—a A~ MD—60 1

1 | JMDO60-1ASY | NU—Va Ak AF 73 MD—60 1

2 | JMD0602ASY | NTU—TaA Lk TUXZI MD—60 1

3 | JPY6226-3 v Y¥a—s MD 2 | ®7FF
4 | JMD-ASY A X MD 273 AS200 2

5 | JFY6228-3 4T 4y Ta—r A2F MD 1

6 | JMDO60-1 AT A2 F MD—60 1

7 | JPC14ASY 75Ty 73 14 2

8 | JMD060-3 Ty BTN~ A MD—60 1

9 | PS100065 AFYLTEY 10X65 1

10 | JYPMDO60 A TFYFI—2 MD—60 1

11 | JMDO60-4 TR N~ Tk MD—60 1




WM—55
IND—IaA( Uk

a3

12

F799PTOM //////////////

RES| 5B & W & R ik fisi
ASY | JWMO55ASY NJ—VaAf b+ WM—55 1

1| JWM055-1ASY | XU—Va Ak A F 73 WM—55 1

2 | JMD0552ASY | NU—VaA Lk TUuXZI MD—55 1

3 | JPY6226-7 Y ¥da—7 WM 1 | ®8ft
4 | JMD-ASY A X MD 273 AS200 3

5 | Jcyes3ig-1 CvIa—r M 1

6 | JFY6228-7 T4 T 4y Ta—r AF WM 1

7 | JMD055-1 A7 A MD—55 1

8 | JPC14ASY 7507 73 14 2

9 | JWM055-3 TR TN~ A ) WM—55 1

10 | PS10065 AFYLTEY T 10X65 1

11 | JPY6226-3 ¥ a—s MD 1 | ®8ft
12 | JYPMDO55 r A FYFI—2 MD—55 1

13 | JMD055-4 TR N~ TuX MD—55 1










1

53

S—0610198B

Z: 1t

TREXRMR

8 JIl & 5 PR

KPR

g
B
Tk

Wa 2%

VIl E KPR

BLBEXRM

fE LU 5 P

BRAERMR

#4l = R PR

066-8555

066-8555

070-8004

098-4100

080-2462

086-1152

028-3172

983-0013

323-0158

480-0102

700-0973

3861-8039

885-1202

FHEWLEERHRLIOGLLFH 2
TELO123-26-1123
FAX0123-26-2412
FTETLEEHELOOG6 1LFH# 2
TELO123-22-5131
FAXQO123-26-2035
BNHME4L459 TEIFISL &
TELO166-61-6131
FAXO166-62-8985
RIEMEENEZEFONY]11901F#44
TELO162-82-1932
FAXO162-82-1696

WILHA 224541 TH12%H#4
TELO155-37-3080
FAX0155-37-5187
TR E R 2 TH16 % 2
TELO153-72-2624
FAX0O153-73-2540
EFRETAENIILSFRE11HE 12053
TELO198-46-1311
FAX0198-45-5999
EREAATERERPHFMF179-1
TELO22-388-8673
FAX(022-388-8735

A B /ANDLHR 251 2-1
TEL0O285-49-1500
FAX0285-49-1560

BB AN EET KRS EERER191
TEL0O587-93-6888
FAX0587-93-5416

MILERILT THE704-103
TELO86-243-1147
FAX0O86-243-1269
RRABRATESEEITH2E 15
TELO96-381-7222
FAX086-384-3525

B EERT ST R 1003-2

TELOS86-53-2222
FAX0986-53-2233

ve. 19.

01.

28 ©



